SMART LED STREET LIGHT
POWER: 40W-280W
UP TO 170LM/W
1500W  REPLACEMENT
IL
A
B

3G vibration rated.
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
40W
80W
90w
120W
160W
200W
240W
280W
WATTS
AOK
NV=100-277V
HV=347V/480V
VOLTAGE LED CHIPS
L3=Lumileds3030
L5=Lumileds5050
TYPE OF SENSOR
00=Without Sensor
PH=Photocell
DV=Dimmable
CCT&CRI
3070=3000K 70CRI
4070=4000K 70CRI
5070=5000K 70CRI
5770=5700K 70CRI
6570=6500K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
DISTRIBUTION
Type II= 65*150deg
Type III= 75*150deg
HOUSING
BK=Black
WH=White
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
SMART LED STREET LIGHT
WARRANTY
5-year standard warranty,
10-year warranty optional.
Please consult with AOK sales
for detailed agreement.
MODEL A B C
AOK-40WiL 107mm 495mm 300mm
AOK-80WiL 107mm 576mm 300mm
AOK-90WiL 107mm 576mm 300mm
AOK-120WiL 107mm 657mm 300mm
AOK-160WiL 107mm 738mm 300mm
AOK-200WiL 107mm 819mm 300mm
AOK-240WiL 107mm 900mm 300mm
AOK-280WiL 107mm 981mm 300mm
AOK LED LIGHTCO., LTD.
AOK-40WiK 40W 5200lm
6800lm